2016065

2016125

2016128

2016138

2016149

2016137

2016186

2016199

2016217

2016224

2016215

2016248

SURPLUS SALE DATE
52.09 7/18/2016
1,470.49 9/19/2016
6,978.21 9/19/2016
2,605.95 9/26/2016
2,307.86 9/26/2016
515.20  10/24/2016
15,176.06  10/24/2016
1,894.19  10/24/2016
2,245.77  11/14/2016
3,066.83  11/14/2016
5,325.10  11/14/2016
12.01  12/12/2016

PAYEE

DORIS J SANFORD

WINNIE MAE ATTAWAY ESTATE

JOHN M BROWN & THERESA M
KURYLLO EST AKA THERESA
M BROWN EST

CHARLIES CLAY SLACK &
FANCY LOUISE ALLEN AKA
FANCY LOUISE SLACK

VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC

WILLIAM L PARK DEC; BERTH M
WHITE; FRANK D PARK; TED K
PARK; ROBERT PARK; JAMES E
PARK; MARTIN S PARK DEC;

TRINITY FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC

DONNA MARIE MABIRE

BILLY H OWEN & LILIAN
WILLIAMSON

PRANITH SENG

TEXTRON FINANCIAL CORP

WACHOVIA BANK NA

ADDRESS

6112 BULLARD RD

% JOHN W ATTAWAY
4871 ATTAWAY DR

402 SE SYRCLE DR

P O BOX 372

P O BOX 788

4351 MELTON RD

2618 SAN MIGUEL DR STE 303
6228 ARNETT ST

8059 IRA DR

2111 SUGAR VALLEY LN
333 EAST RIVER DR STE 305

301 S COLLEGE ST VA 0343

CITY

MILTON

PACE

PENSACOLA

BAGDAD

WALL

MILTON

NEWPORT BEACH
MILTON

PENSACOLA

LAWRENCEVILLE
E HARTFORD

CHARLOTTE

|4

FL

NJ

FL

CA

FL

FL

GA

CT

NC

N
o)

32570

21571

32507

32530

07719

32583

92660

32570

32514

30043

06108

28288



2016249

2016257

2016275

2016285

2016287

2016293

2016310

2016316

2016317

2016319

2016324

2016326

2016356

5,437.62  12/12/2016

11,545.25 2/13/2017

89.94 2/27/2017

3,502.58 2/27/2017

5,641.07 3/6/2017
10,270.34 3/6/2017
3,040.79 4/3/2017
32,185.57 4/3/2017
5,827.65 4/3/2017

4,743.21 4/10/2017

382.59 4/10/2017

1,199.50 4/10/2017

1,655.44 5/8/2017

BARCLAYS BANK

GARY LEON HICKS AKA GARY L
HICKS; LINDA LEE HICKS AKA
LINDA L HICKS

MRS J D NOWLING TURNER AKA

HELEN NOWLING TURNER (1/3);

LANA DALZIEL NOWLING DAVES
(1/6): HOWARD J NOWLING JR (1/3)

CLAYBURN HOLLAND JR

JEANNE M REILLY TRUSTEE

LARKIN DEAN JOHNSON

FRANK P ZEMANICK

THOMAS F BLANCHARD llI

LVNV FUNDING LLC ASSIGNEE
OF SEARS

DORIS STERNER HILL &
ROBERT HENRY STERNER

BERNARD R ROLL TRUSTEE OF
THE BERNARD R ROLL PROFIT
SHARING & TRUST

BENEFICIAL FLORIDA INC

HANCOCK BANK

101 GATEWAY CENTRE PKWY
STE 110

6440 SKYLINE DR

% 906 SAN LUIS RD

5606 PLANET DR

329 YACHT CLUB DR NE

2046 COURIER CT

229 HOLMES BLVD NW

222 E MILLBROOK AVE

15 S MAIN ST

4850 STONEY LN

% 1389 AUTUMN BREEZE CIR

6601 N DAVIS HWY STE 21

2510 14TH ST
ONE HANCOCK PLAZA 7TH FL

RICHMOND

MILTON

TALLAHASSEE

FAIRFIELD

FT WALTON

GULF BREEZE

FT WALTON BEACH

WOODSTOWN

GREENVILLE

MANCHESTER

GULF BREEZE

PENSACOLA

GULFPORT

VA

FL

FL

OH

FL

FL

FL

NJ

SC

MD

FL

FL

MS

23235

32570

32304

45014

32548

32563

32548

08098

29601

21101

32563

32504

39502



2016357 $ 1,189.36 5/8/2017 D R OSWALD & KEITH D OSWALD 1360 REGATTA ST APT 202 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301



